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SUNDAY - THURSDAY
11TAM TO 12AM
FRIDAY & SATURDAY
11AM - 12AM
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100117 MENU

SANDWICHES (SERVED WITH FRIES)

WCON. AVO( l} Jl?“ Lf D
$2.50 EA.

BLT
Bacon, lettuce and tomato with mayo on
a toasted buttery bun.

CHICKEN SANDWICH

ONIONS

$10.75

$13.00

Chicken tender, plain or tossed in buffalo sauce
with american and pepper jack cheese, lettuce,

tomato, onion, pickle and ranch dressing
on a toasted buttery bun.

SALADS
CHICKEN SALAD

Tomato, onion, croutons and chopped
chicken on a bed lettuce.

SIDE SALAD

Tomato, onion, croutons on a bed lettuce.

SIDE OPTIONS FOR BURGERS

Side of Onion Rings

Side of Zucchini

Side of Monster Fries
Side of Fried Mushrooms

$10.75

$5.25

$3.25
$3.25
$4.25
$3.25

APPETIZERS

BASKET OF CHIPS $5.50
BASKET OF FRIES $8.25
ONION RINGS $9.00
FRIED ZUCCHINI $9.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS $9.00
FRIED PICKLES $9.00
NACHOS $9.25
MONSTER FRIES $10.25

(Melted cheese, grilled onions & 1000 island)
CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES COMBO $13.50

WINGS $13.50
(Dry: Cajun, Lemon Pepper, Buffalo or

Wet: Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic, Parmesan, Korean BBQ,
Mango Habanero) Served with your choice of

sauce: BBQ, Buffalo, Ranch, Bleu Cheese or

Chipotle. Additional 5. 75 cent
PASTRAMI FRIES $15.75
PASTRAMI NACHOS $15.75

BURGERS (servep witH FRIES OR HOUSE CHIPS)
ADD-ONS: BACON, AYOCADO, GRILLED ONION

FRESH MUSHROOMS $2.50 EA. XTRA PATTY $500

BACKYARD BOOGIE $12.75
Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion, pickle, with burger sauce on a

toasted buttery bun.

YELLOW JACKET $14.75
Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, pepper jack cheese,

grilled jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, pickle,

with chipotle sauce on a toasted buttery bun,

topped with a yellow chile.

BIG POPPA $16.75
2 Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, cheddar cheese,

bacon, grilled onions, lettuce, tomato, pickle,

with burger sauce on a toasted buttery bun.

WYATT EARP $14.75
Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, cheddar cheese,

bacon, onion rings, with BBQ sauce on a

toasted buttery bun.

BLACK & BLEU $14.75
Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, bleu cheese, leftuce,
tomato, pickle, with ranch and buffalo sauce

on a toasted buttery bun.

MUSHROOM BURGER $14.75
Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, pepper jack cheese,

lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, saute mushrooms

and mayo on a toasted buttery bun.

PASTRAMI BURGER $18.00
Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion, pickle, burger sauce topped with a
pile of pastrami on a toasted buttery bun.
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SUNDAY - THURSDAY
1TAM TO 12AM
FRIDAY & SATURDAY
11AM - 12AM
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BUCKETS

DOMESTIC
PREMIUM
SELTZER BUCKETS

SHOTS

GREEN TEA
MEXICAN CANDY
WET PUSSY
CACTUS COOLER
KAMIKAZE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SODA
RED BULL
BUD ZERO

$21.00
$24.00
$24.00

|
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$4.25
$9.50
$4.75

SCHOONERS

BUD LIGHT

COORS LIGHT
MICH ULTRA

805

DOS XX.

PACIFICO
MODELO

MANGO CART
ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA
ESTRELLA
VOODOO RANGER

$9.75

$9.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75

** ASK YOUR SERVER FOR INFO ON OUR
SEASONAL & ROTATING DRAFTS AVAILABLE!

BOTTLES & MORE

COORS ORIGINAL
COORS LIGHT
BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT
MILLER LITE

MICH ULTRA
CORONA
CORONA PREMIER
PACIFICO

SIERRA NEVADA
HEINEKEN
MODELO

ANGRY ORCHARD
WHITE CLAWS
TRULY

DOS XX

805

COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY

SEX ON THE BEACH
IRISH TRASH CAN
MARGARITA ‘
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
LONG BEACH ICED TEA
BEAT BOX

BUZZ BALLZ

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

$8.75
$8.75
$11.25

$11.25

$9.75
$9.75
$10.75
$8.25
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