

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 11AM TO 12AM **FRIDAY & SATURDAY** 11AM - 12AM



SANDWICHES (SERVED WITH FRIES)

ADD-ONS: BACON, AVOCADO, GRILLED ONIONS

\$2.50 EA.

BLT \$10.75

Bacon, lettuce and tomato with mayo on a toasted buttery bun.

CHICKEN SANDWICH \$13.00

Chicken tender, plain or tossed in buffalo sauce with american and pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle and ranch dressing on a toasted buttery bun.

SALADS

CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.75
Tomato, onion, croutons and chopped	
chicken on a bed lettuce.	

\$5.25 SIDE SALAD

Tomato, onion, croutons on a bed lettuce.

SIDE OPTIONS FOR BURGERS

Side of Onion Rings	\$3.25
Side of Zucchini	\$3.25
Side of Monster Fries	\$4.25
Side of Fried Mushrooms	\$3.25

APPETIZERS

BASKET OF CHIPS	\$5.50
BASKET OF FRIES	\$8.25
ONION RINGS	\$9.00
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$9.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$9.00
FRIED PICKLES	\$9.00
NACHOS	\$9.25
MONSTER FRIES (Melted cheese, grilled onions & 1000 island	\$10.25 d)
CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES COMBO	\$13.50

\$13.50 WINGS (Dry: Cajun, Lemon Pepper, Buffalo or

Wet: Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic, Parmesan, Korean BBQ, Mango Habañero) Served with your choice of sauce: BBQ, Buffalo, Ranch, Bleu Cheese or Chipotle, Additional Sauces 75 cents

PASTRAMI FRIES \$15.75

PASTRAMI NACHOS \$15.75

BURGERS (SERVED WITH FRIES OR HOUSE CHIPS) ADD-ONS: BACON, AVOCADO, GRILLED ONIONS FRESH MUSHROOMS \$2.50 EA. EXTRA PATTY \$5.00

BACKYARD BOOGIE

\$12.75

Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, with burger sauce on a toasted buttery bun.

YELLOW JACKET

\$14.75

Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, pepper jack cheese, grilled jalapeños, lettuce, tomato, pickle, with chipotle sauce on a toasted buttery bun, topped with a yellow chile.

BIG POPPA

\$16.75

2 Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, cheddar cheese, bacon, grilled onions, lettuce, tomato, pickle, with burger sauce on a toasted buttery bun.

WYATT EARP

\$14.75

Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, cheddar cheese, bacon, onion rings, with BBQ sauce on a toasted buttery bun.

BLACK & BLEU

\$14.75

Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, bleu cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, with ranch and buffalo sauce on a toasted buttery bun.

MUSHROOM BURGER

\$14.75

Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, saute mushrooms and mayo on a toasted buttery bun.

PASTRAMI BURGER

\$18.00

Wagyu/Angus Beef Patty, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, burger sauce topped with a pile of pastrami on a toasted buttery bun.



SUNDAY - THURSDAY 11AM TO 12AM FRIDAY & SATURDAY 11AM - 12AM

DRINKMENU



BUCKETS

DOMESTIC	\$21.00
PREMIUM	\$24.00
SELTZER BUCKETS	\$24.00

SHOTS

GREEN TEA	\$6.75
MEXICAN CANDY	\$6.75
WET PUSSY	\$6.75
CACTUS COOLER	\$6.75
KAMIKAZE	\$6.75

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SODA	\$4.25
RED BULL	\$9.50
BUD ZERO	\$4.75

SCHOONERS

BUD LIGHT	\$9.75
COORS LIGHT	\$9.75
MICH ULTRA	\$10.75
805	\$10.75
DOS XX	\$10.75
PACIFICO	\$10.75
MODELO	\$10.75
MANGO CART	\$10.75
ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA	\$10.75
ESTRELLA	\$10.75
VOODOO RANGER	\$10.75

** ASK YOUR SERVER FOR INFO ON OUR SEASONAL & ROTATING DRAFTS AVAILABLE!

BOTTLES & MORE

COORS ORIGINAL	\$4.50
COORS LIGHT	\$4.50
BUDWEISER	\$4.50
BUD LIGHT	\$4.50
MILLER LITE	\$4.50
MICH ULTRA	\$5.75
CORONA	\$5.75
CORONA PREMIER	\$5.75
PACIFICO	\$5.75
SIERRA NEVADA	\$5.75
HEINEKEN	\$5.75
MODELO	\$5.75
ANGRY ORCHARD	\$5.75
WHITE CLAWS	\$5.75
TRULY	\$5.75
DOS XX	\$5.75

COCKTAILS

BEAT BOX

BUZZ BALLZ

805

BLOODY MARY	\$8.75
SEX ON THE BEACH	\$8.75
IRISH TRASH CAN	\$11.25
MARGARITA	\$11.25
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	\$9.75
LONG BEACH ICED TEA	\$9.75

\$5.75

\$10.75

\$8.25